GENERAL SERVICE  \DMINISTRATION SUPPLEMENTA!  SREEMENT

DATE
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE NO. . 4.

- . () 4 [‘/-.-_/”'2 -

TO LEASE NO: GS-07B-16999

SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT
ADDRESS OF PREMISES: e DS

6801 Sanger Avenue
Waco, TX 76710

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and belween Sandstone Execulive Plaza LP

whose address is:

2101 Cedar Springs, Ste. 1500
Dallas, TX 75201

hereinafter called the Lessor and UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereafter call the Government,

WHEREAS, the parlies hereto desire to amend lhe above lease,

NOW THEREFORE, these partties for the considerations hereinalter mentioned covenant and agree thal lhe said lease is
amended, effective May 1, 2012 as follows:

The purpose of Supplemental Lease Agreement (SLA) No. 1 is lo establish the lease commencemenl date.
The term of the Lease is amended with the following:

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said premises wilh their appurtenances for the lerm beginning on May 1, 2012 and
continuing through April 30, 2022, subject lo termination and renewal rights as may be hereinafter set forih.

mes as of the above dale

AGa L {-!""‘ AV """r’r,"‘ 1 [/ i;/-'i,)
(Tille)
\ /)

U frosa et )

~(Tillay






